Date

11/21/
15
12/02/
15
12/09/

15

12/12/
15

12/20/
15

01/06/
16
01/09/
16

01/13/
16

01/16/
16

01/17/
16
01/20/
16

01/24/
16

01/30/
16

01/31/
16
02/03/
16
02/07/

16

02/13/
16

Games for 9. Coach Marc P., Juniors (ages 11-12)
Last Updated on May 13, 2024

Time

12:00 PM
PST
7:00 PM PST
5:30 PM PST
1:00 PM PST
2:00 PM PST
5:30 PM PST
12:00 PM
PST
7:00 PM PST
3:00 PM PST
1:00 PM PST
5:30 PM PST
1:00 PM PST
3:00 PM PST
1:00 PM PST
5:30 PM PST

1:30 PM PST

1:45 PM PST

12.

12.

11.

10.

10.

11.

10.

Away Team

. Coach Marc P.
. Coach Marc P.
. Coach Marc P.
. Coach Marc P.
. Coach Marc P.
. Coach Marc P.

. Coach Marc P.

Coach Ward M.

Coach Ward M.

Coach Carlos A.

Coach Steve B.

Coach Steve B.

Coach Carlos A.

Coach Steve B.

. Coach Marc P.

. Coach Marc P.

. Coach Luis C.

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.

Away
Scor
e

76
44
60
46
57
50

66

57
78
37
52
78
120
78

0

5. Coach John/Alex
3. Coach Collin H.
6. Coach Dave F.
2. Coach Ronny S.

1. Coach Terrence W.

8.

8.

3.

9

Home Team

Coach Luis C.

. Coach Jack D.

. Coach Marc P.

. Coach Marc P.

. Coach Marc P.

. Coach Marc P.

. Coach Marc P.

. Coach Marc P.

. Coach Marc P.

Coach Luis C.

Coach Collin H.

. Coach Marc P.

Hom
e
Scor
e
52
55
85
44
52
77
51
44
40
49
86
64
54
101

116

79

9 TeamPages

Result

Win

Loss

Loss

Win

Win

Loss

Win

Loss

Loss

Loss

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Loss

Tie



